Outline Drawing:
Electrical specifications
Frequency Range: 1161.45-1191.45 MHz
Center Frequency: 1176 MHz
Bandwidth: 30 MHz
Insertion Loss: <0.8 dB
Ripple: <0.4 dB
Return Loss: >15dB
Group Delay Variation: <40ns
Rejection:  ≥30dB@1126.45,  1226.45MHz
 ≥50dB@1094.61MHz
Mechanical
Connectors: SMA (f)
Dimensions: 4.37 x 2.72 x 1.62 in
Environmental
Temperature Range: -30 to +85 deg. C
1161.45-1191.45 MHz Cavity Bandpass Filter
Part Number:AB1176B1219
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
This product is RoHs compliant.
4-6-32UNC DP 8mm
105
[4.14]
111
[4.37]
63
[2
.4
8]
69
[2
.7
2]
41
[1
.6
2]
Ma
x4
8[
1.
89
]
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 772-4646
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com